Stirnu Buks |
Riekstu Kalns / 16.04.2016

N
Zumberga, Marta 000: 2:45:12
00: Siguldas izlase / Isostar (0: 10.02 km/h
(0: 207
00: 27.60 km 00000/000: 129 (of 257)
Lusis 00000/000: 13 (of 64)
000000: 2:16:03

aooo: 000o0: 7(of 37)
SL2A 0000000: 2:16:03
goao gooo 0o
0o 00 00 00 00 00 OO0 OO 000 000 OO0 DO 00 OO0 OO0

km oo km/h - > oot 0oo km oo km/h o - - oot ooo
101 - 35:25 - 8 641 14 641 - 35:25 - 8 641 14 641
102 - 20:27 8 317 14 3:17 = 55:52 8 9558 14 9:58
103 - 37:15 - 7 601 12 6:01 - 1:33:07 7 1559 13 15:59
104 = 13:02 6 144 11 1:44 - 1:46:09 7 17:43 13 17:43
105 - 44:11 7 7:33 14 7:33 - 2:30:20 7 25:16 12 25:16
111 = 12:25 = 17 3:30 30 3:30 - 2:42:45 7 2846 13 28:46
112 - 1:20 - 3 009 3 0:09 - 2:44:05 7 2855 13 28:55
Ziel = 1:07 = 13 0:18 21 0:18  27.60 2:45:12 7 29:09 13 29:09
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